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2024 Schedule
Mon Feb 24 9:32am ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Boynton Beach Boyz
The Boss

Lisan Al-Caleb

You Butter Believe It

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Boynton Beach Boyz
Dumbledore's Army
Reid's Reapers
RattlerStar Galactica

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Boynton Beach Boyz
Dumbledore's Army
The Boss

Reid's Reapers

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Boynton Beach Boyz
Dumbledore's Army
The Boss

Reid's Reapers

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Boynton Beach Boyz
Dumbledore's Army
Lisan Al-Caleb

You Butter Believe It

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Boynton Beach Boyz
Dumbledore's Army
Reid's Reapers
RattlerStar Galactica

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Boynton Beach Boyz
Dumbledore's Army
The Boss

Lisan Al-Caleb

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Boynton Beach Boyz
Dumbledore's Army
The Boss

You Butter Believe It

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Boynton Beach Boyz
The Boss

Lisan Al-Caleb

Reid's Reapers

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Boynton Beach Boyz

154.25
126.00

98.65
119.30

96.90
105.95
78.80
99.95

104.45

99.35
118.45
103.25

116.50
138.85
100.40
129.20

101.90
108.40
114.35
131.50

120.35
71.90
147.45
73.15

80.80
88.80
99.95
91.55

144.55
94.75
104.65
99.05

127.60
107.90
101.75
122.85

103.70

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS

Dumbledore's Army
Reid's Reapers
RattlerStar Galactica
Unknown_Legend

The Boss

Lisan Al-Caleb

You Butter Believe It
Unknown_Legend

Lisan Al-Caleb
RattlerStar Galactica
You Butter Believe It
Unknown_Legend

You Butter Believe It
Unknown_Legend
Lisan Al-Caleb
RattlerStar Galactica

RattlerStar Galactica
The Boss

Reid's Reapers
Unknown_Legend

The Boss

Lisan Al-Caleb

You Butter Believe It
Unknown_Legend

Reid's Reapers

You Butter Believe It
RattlerStar Galactica
Unknown_Legend

Lisan Al-Caleb
Reid's Reapers
Unknown_Legend
RattlerStar Galactica

Dumbledore's Army
You Butter Believe It
RattlerStar Galactica
Unknown_Legend

Reid's Reapers
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112.45
120.65
122.30

94.55

157.40
125.80

92.75
127.75

159.10
77.45
99.05

101.95

83.10
112.00
97.55
120.20

114.30
123.25
122.30
148.30

161.45
84.25
135.95
78.70

131.50
110.55
147.45

90.20

90.35
129.75
142.20

69.20

126.65
146.70
134.15
105.15

179.30
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Dumbledore's Army
The Boss
Lisan Al-Caleb

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Boynton Beach Boyz
Dumbledore's Army

The Boss

You Butter Believe It

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Boynton Beach Boyz
Dumbledore's Army
Lisan Al-Caleb

Reid's Reapers

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Boynton Beach Boyz
Dumbledore's Army

The Boss

Lisan Al-Caleb

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Boynton Beach Boyz
Dumbledore's Army

The Boss

Lisan Al-Caleb

Week 15 - NFL Week 15
Boynton Beach Boyz
The Boss

Reid's Reapers
RattlerStar Galactica

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 16
You Butter Believe It
Unknown_Legend

Boynton Beach Boyz
Dumbledore's Army

Lisan Al-Caleb

RattlerStar Galactica

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 17
You Butter Believe It
Unknown_Legend

Boynton Beach Boyz
Dumbledore's Army

Lisan Al-Caleb

RattlerStar Galactica

119.70
133.90
131.85

152.35
104.80
118.60
112.05

113.45
123.45
139.30
119.90

105.95
127.50
125.35
134.95

110.35

0.00
130.25
155.60

130.90
132.70

97.40
105.80

132.80
134.20
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

90.45
139.70
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Unknown_Legend
RattlerStar Galactica
You Butter Believe It

Unknown_Legend
Reid's Reapers
Lisan Al-Caleb
RattlerStar Galactica

You Butter Believe It
The Boss
Unknown_Legend
RattlerStar Galactica

RattlerStar Galactica
You Butter Believe It
Unknown_Legend
Reid's Reapers

Unknown_Legend
RattlerStar Galactica
Reid's Reapers

You Butter Believe It

Dumbledore's Army
Lisan Al-Caleb

You Butter Believe It
Unknown_Legend

Reid's Reapers
The Boss

The Boss
Reid's Reapers
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119.40
108.30
85.60

160.40
133.75
108.65

83.50

94.45
117.45
116.90
102.95

125.90
153.20
145.75
149.15

158.35
137.00

93.45
190.75

157.05
121.25
137.00

90.55

118.70
141.30

196.25
137.55
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