## **Texas Cake League**

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Mon Feb 24 9:32am ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Boynton Beach Boyz	154.25	VS	Dumbledore's Army	112.45
The Boss	126.00	VS	Reid's Reapers	120.65
Lisan Al-Caleb	98.65	VS	RattlerStar Galactica	122.30
You Butter Believe It	119.30	vs	Unknown_Legend	94.55
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Boynton Beach Boyz	96.90	VS	The Boss	157.40
Dumbledore's Army	105.95	VS	Lisan Al-Caleb	125.80
Reid's Reapers	78.80	VS	You Butter Believe It	92.75
RattlerStar Galactica	99.95	vs	Unknown_Legend	127.75
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Boynton Beach Boyz	104.45	VS	Lisan Al-Caleb	159.10
Dumbledore's Army	99.35	VS	RattlerStar Galactica	77.45
The Boss	118.45	VS	You Butter Believe It	99.05
Reid's Reapers	103.25	vs	Unknown_Legend	101.95
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Boynton Beach Boyz	116.50	VS	You Butter Believe It	83.10
Dumbledore's Army	138.85	VS	Unknown_Legend	112.00
The Boss	100.40	VS	Lisan Al-Caleb	97.55
Reid's Reapers	129.20	vs	RattlerStar Galactica	120.20
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Boynton Beach Boyz	101.90	VS	RattlerStar Galactica	114.30
Dumbledore's Army	108.40	VS	The Boss	123.25
Lisan Al-Caleb	114.35	VS	Reid's Reapers	122.30
You Butter Believe It	131.50	VS	Unknown_Legend	148.30
Week 6 - NFL Week 6	400.05			404.45
Boynton Beach Boyz	120.35	VS	The Boss	161.45
Dumbledore's Army	71.90	VS	Lisan Al-Caleb	84.25
Reid's Reapers	147.45	VS	You Butter Believe It	135.95
RattlerStar Galactica	73.15	VS	Unknown_Legend	78.70
Week 7 - NFL Week 7	20.00		D : 11 D	404.50
Boynton Beach Boyz	80.80	VS	Reid's Reapers	131.50
Dumbledore's Army	88.80	VS	You Butter Believe It	110.55
The Boss Lisan Al-Caleb	99.95 91.55	vs vs	RattlerStar Galactica Unknown_Legend	147.45 90.20
	01.00		Omalo mi_Logona	00.20
Week 8 - NFL Week 8 Boynton Beach Boyz	144.55	VS	Lisan Al-Caleb	90.35
Dumbledore's Army	94.75	vs vs	Reid's Reapers	129.75
The Boss	104.65	vs vs	Unknown_Legend	142.20
You Butter Believe It	99.05	vs	RattlerStar Galactica	69.20
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Boynton Beach Boyz	127.60	VS	Dumbledore's Army	126.65
The Boss	107.90	VS	You Butter Believe It	146.70
Lisan Al-Caleb	101.75	VS	RattlerStar Galactica	134.15
Reid's Reapers	122.85	VS	Unknown_Legend	105.15
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Boynton Beach Boyz	103.70	VS	Reid's Reapers	179.30



## **Texas Cake League**

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Mon Feb 24 9:32am ET

Dumbledore's Army	119.70	VS	Unknown_Legend	119.40
The Boss	133.90	VS	RattlerStar Galactica	108.30
Lisan Al-Caleb	131.85	VS	You Butter Believe It	85.60
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Boynton Beach Boyz	152.35	VS	Unknown_Legend	160.40
Dumbledore's Army	104.80	VS	Reid's Reapers	133.75
The Boss	118.60	VS	Lisan Al-Caleb	108.65
You Butter Believe It	112.05	VS	RattlerStar Galactica	83.50
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Boynton Beach Boyz	113.45	VS	You Butter Believe It	94.45
Dumbledore's Army	123.45	VS	The Boss	117.45
Lisan Al-Caleb	139.30	VS	Unknown_Legend	116.90
Reid's Reapers	119.90	VS	RattlerStar Galactica	102.95
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Boynton Beach Boyz	105.95	VS	RattlerStar Galactica	125.90
Dumbledore's Army	127.50	VS	You Butter Believe It	153.20
The Boss	125.35	VS	Unknown_Legend	145.75
Lisan Al-Caleb	134.95	VS	Reid's Reapers	149.15
Neek 14 - NFL Week 14				
Boynton Beach Boyz	110.35	VS	Unknown_Legend	158.35
Dumbledore's Army	0.00	VS	RattlerStar Galactica	137.00
The Boss	130.25	VS	Reid's Reapers	93.45
isan Al-Caleb	155.60	VS	You Butter Believe It	190.75
Week 15 - NFL Week 15				
Boynton Beach Boyz	130.90	VS	Dumbledore's Army	157.05
The Boss	132.70	VS	Lisan Al-Caleb	121.25
Reid's Reapers	97.40	VS	You Butter Believe It	137.00
RattlerStar Galactica	105.80	VS	Unknown_Legend	90.55
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 16				
You Butter Believe It	132.80	VS	Reid's Reapers	118.70
Unknown_Legend	134.20	VS	The Boss	141.30
Boynton Beach Boyz	0.00			
Dumbledore's Army	0.00			
_isan Al-Caleb	0.00			
RattlerStar Galactica	0.00			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 17				
You Butter Believe It	90.45	VS	The Boss	196.25
Jnknown_Legend	139.70	VS	Reid's Reapers	137.55
Boynton Beach Boyz	0.00			
Dumbledore's Army	0.00			
Lisan Al-Caleb	0.00			
RattlerStar Galactica	0.00			